SSK 0525 KER-EX

Order No.: 0501059
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EIC’H(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

Universal terminal block with screw connection, cross section: 0.5 mm®
... 10 mm®, width: 10.4 mm

&

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Certificates / Approvals

@ ec

CSA

Nominal voltage Uy
Nominal current Iy
AWG/kemil

Certification

4017918002480
50 Pcs.
85369010
0.020151 KG

600 V

20A

22-12

CSA, GOST

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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requested approbations

Certification Ex: GL-EX, IECEx, KEMA-EX
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Address
PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388

Fax (717) 944-1625
http://www.phoenixcon.com
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